
Season : Summer 2025  GCSE/L2 Exams

Date Range : 23/04/2025-25/06/2025

Date Start Length Exam Board

Component 

Code Component Title Level

TBA TBA 00:00 EDEXL/GCSE 1MU0 02 Music Composing GCSE/9FC

Wed 23 Apr 09:00 00:12 AQA 8658/SF French Speaking Test Tier F GCSE/9FC

Wed 23 Apr 09:00 00:12 AQA 8658/SH French Speaking Test Tier H GCSE/9FC

Wed 23 Apr 09:00 00:12 AQA 8698/SH Spanish Speaking Test Tier H GCSE/9FC

Wed 23 Apr 09:00 00:12 AQA 8698/SF Spanish Speaking Test Tier F GCSE/9FC

Wed 23 Apr 09:00 00:12 EDEXL/GCSE 1RU0 2H Speaking [H] GCSE/9FC

Mon 28 Apr 09:00 10:00 OCR J170/02 Art Crft & Design: Ext Set Tsk Vmod GCSE/9FC

Tue 06 May 09:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCSE BHS0301 Health and Wellbeing BTEC/1&2

Tue 06 May 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/AWD ANM10A&B Number & Measure Level 1 A&B EAWD

Tue 06 May 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/AWD ANM20A&B Number & Measure Level 2 A&B EAWD

Wed 07 May 09:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCSE BEN0301 Marketing & Finance BTEC/1&2

Thu 08 May 09:00 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1DR0 3A Set Text A-Theatre Makers GCSE/9FC

Thu 08 May 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE BSP0301 Dev.Fitness Imp.Particip. BTEC/1&2

Fri 09 May 13:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCSE BCD0301 Support Children to P  L & D BTEC/1&2

Mon 12 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8702/1 English Literature Paper 1 GCSE/9FC

Mon 12 May 13:00 02:00 AQA 8525/1B Computer Science Paper 1B Python GCSE/9FC

Tue 13 May 13:00 01:45 AQA 8461/1H Biology Paper 1 Tier H GCSE/9FC

Tue 13 May 13:00 01:45 AQA 8461/1F Biology Paper 1 Tier F GCSE/9FC

Tue 13 May 13:00 01:15 AQA 8464/B/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1H GCSE/9DA

Tue 13 May 13:00 01:15 AQA 8464/B/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1F GCSE/9DA

Wed 14 May 09:00 01:30 AQA 8035/1 Geography Paper 1 GCSE/9FC

Thu 15 May 09:00 01:30 AQA 8300/1F Mathematics Paper 1 Tier F GCSE/9FC

Thu 15 May 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 1F Maths Non Calculator [F] GCSE/9FC

Thu 15 May 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 1H Maths Non Calculator [H] GCSE/9FC

Fri 16 May 09:00 02:00 AQA 8145/1A/D History Paper 1A Option D GCSE/9FC

Fri 16 May 09:00 00:00 AQA 8145/1B/B History Paper 1B Option B GCSE/9FC

Mon 19 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8462/1H Chemistry Paper 1 Tier H GCSE/9FC

Mon 19 May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1H GCSE/9DA

Mon 19 May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1F GCSE/9DA

Tue 20 May 09:00 02:15 AQA 8702/2 English Literature Paper 2 GCSE/9FC

Tue 20 May 13:00 01:45 AQA 8525/2 Computer Science Paper 2 GCSE/9FC

Wed 21 May 09:00 00:35 AQA 8658/LF French Listening Test Tier F GCSE/9FC

Wed 21 May 09:00 00:45 AQA 8658/RF French Reading Test Tier F GCSE/9FC

Wed 21 May 09:00 00:45 AQA 8658/LH French Listening Test Tier H GCSE/9FC

Wed 21 May 09:00 01:00 AQA 8658/RH French Reading Test Tier H GCSE/9FC

Thu 22 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8463/1H Physics Paper 1 Tier H GCSE/9FC

Thu 22 May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/P/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1H GCSE/9DA

Thu 22 May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/P/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1F GCSE/9DA

Fri 23 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8700/1 English Language Paper 1 GCSE/9FC

Mon 02 Jun 13:00 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1AS0 01 Naked-Eye Astronomy GCSE/9FC

Tue 03 Jun 09:00 00:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1RU0 1H Russian Listening [H] GCSE/9FC

Tue 03 Jun 09:00 01:05 EDEXL/GCSE 1RU0 3H Russian Reading [H] GCSE/9FC

Wed 04 Jun 09:00 01:30 AQA 8300/2F Mathematics Paper 2 Tier F GCSE/9FC

Wed 04 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 2F Maths Calculator [F] GCSE/9FC



Season : Summer 2025  GCSE/L2 Exams

Date Range : 23/04/2025-25/06/2025

Date Start Length Exam Board

Component 

Code Component Title Level

Wed 04 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 2H Maths Calculator [H] GCSE/9FC

Thu 05 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 8145/2A/A History Paper 2A Option A GCSE/9FC

Thu 05 Jun 09:00 00:00 AQA 8145/2B/C History Paper 2B Option C GCSE/9FC

Thu 05 Jun 13:00 01:00 AQA 8658/WF French Writing Test Tier F GCSE/9FC

Thu 05 Jun 13:00 01:15 AQA 8658/WH French Writing Test Tier H GCSE/9FC

Fri 06 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8700/2 English Language Paper 2 GCSE/9FC

Fri 06 Jun 13:00 01:30 AQA 8035/2 Geography Paper 2 GCSE/9FC

Mon 09 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8461/2H Biology Paper 2 Tier H GCSE/9FC

Mon 09 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8461/2F Biology Paper 2 Tier F GCSE/9FC

Mon 09 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/B/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2H GCSE/9DA

Mon 09 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/B/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2F GCSE/9DA

Mon 09 Jun 13:00 02:00 C&G 3038-505 Hair & Beauty Theory C&G L2

Mon 09 Jun 13:00 01:30 WJEC/GCSE E819U10-1 Built Environment UNIT1 Onscreen WTA/1&2

Tue 10 Jun 09:00 00:45 AQA 8698/LH Spanish Listening Test Tier H GCSE/9FC

Tue 10 Jun 09:00 01:00 AQA 8698/RH Spanish Reading Test Tier H GCSE/9FC

Tue 10 Jun 09:00 00:35 AQA 8698/LF Spanish Listening Test Tier F GCSE/9FC

Tue 10 Jun 09:00 00:45 AQA 8698/RF Spanish Reading Test Tier F GCSE/9FC

Wed 11 Jun 09:00 01:30 AQA 8300/3F Mathematics Paper 3 Tier F GCSE/9FC

Wed 11 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 3F Maths Calculator [F] GCSE/9FC

Wed 11 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 3H Maths Calculator [H] GCSE/9FC

Thu 12 Jun 09:00 01:30 AQA 8035/3 Geography Paper 3 GCSE/9FC

Thu 12 Jun 13:00 01:15 EDEXL/GVQ 7M20 01 Extended Maths Non Calculator Paper L2/FC

Thu 12 Jun 13:00 01:20 WJEC/GCSE 5409UB0-1 Hosp & Catering Unit 1: Paper New WTA/1&2

Thu 12 Jun 13:00 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1AS0 02 Telescopic Astronomy GCSE/9FC

Thu 12 Jun 13:00 01:25 EDEXL/GCSE 1RU0 4H Russian Writing [H] GCSE/9FC

Fri 13 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8462/2H Chemistry Paper 2 Tier H GCSE/9FC

Fri 13 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2H GCSE/9DA

Fri 13 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2F GCSE/9DA

Mon 16 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8463/2H Physics Paper 2 Tier H GCSE/9FC

Mon 16 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/P/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2H GCSE/9DA

Mon 16 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/P/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2F GCSE/9DA

Mon 16 Jun 13:00 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1MU0 03 Music Appraising GCSE/9FC

Tue 17 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8698/WH Spanish Writing Test Tier H GCSE/9FC

Tue 17 Jun 09:00 01:00 AQA 8698/WF Spanish Writing Test Tier F GCSE/9FC

Tue 17 Jun 13:00 01:45 WJEC/GCSE C560UA0-1 Foodprp & Ntrition COMP1 Written Princ GCSE/9FC

Wed 18 Jun 09:00 02:00 WJEC/GCSE C600U10-1 D & T Comp 1 D & T in the 21st Century GCSE/9FC

Wed 18 Jun 13:00 01:15 EDEXL/GVQ 7M20 02 Extended Maths Calculator Paper L2/FC

Wed 25 Jun JCQ CONTINGENCY DAY - all students need to be available


